
法人名：

　 　 年 3 月 31 　 　 　

1.

2.

1.

2.

0

負債合計 4,597,270

消耗品代 427,440

住民税

雇用保険料

16,000

9,805

46,860

7,220

社会保険料

資産合計

固定負債

正味財産 4,309,270

0

8,906,540

固定負債合計

流動負債合計 4,597,270 4,597,270

預り金

未払金

流動負債

53,900

336,045

業務委託費

源泉所得税

３月分給料

MDRT 200,000

8,906,540流動資産合計

5,348,414

50,536

中国銀行

楽天

中国ろうきん 2,698,438

商品券 88,207

郵便振替 633,338

特定非営利活動法人　ポケットサポート

(単位：円)

科　　目 金　　額

Ⅰ 資産の部

財産目録
　 2023 日現在 　

流動資産

現金預金

87,607手許現金

固定資産合計

Ⅱ 負債の部

固定資産

前受金

大和証券 3,500,000


